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INVENTORY FORM

9 QOctober 1944

Date

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
smith. Daniel B JX Pfc 34192001

(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
T0: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO 350 US Army

The above named individual of UnkKn L

(Unit) (Organization)

was reported _KIA Buried Henrl Chapellegphul 10/7/44 1944.

Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS
5 Souv Coins A C 81,50 ‘
Wallet w/photos/ () 110 French Francs
; N 7 Snlllings 3 Pence

Anife /

as above ARWIN W LISIUS, capt FD
Money in the amount of, _has been turned into

{(Name of finance office and

SN 211-815 Form WDFD 38 enclosed. '
symbol number)

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above named individual and thib E?ey were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by on ——

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

- S
iy B

,:__;_ o !"..-n.-—- .
NameHAARY DUBRCV

Organization___<MC

Any additional pertinent information:

REeT D I AT E D
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AR'IY STRVICE FORCES -
AR'TY EFFTCTS BURTAU 4
ORDER FOR SHI?TH?T [
B Ers. Vinie B. Smith
HIP TO: 4
PFC Deniel B. Smith Mot e s -
Effects of: 24192001 Concord, Tannessee
Name
277222 D
ASH : ;
v =0zase No. :
.
DATE__ . 6§ Jupe 1945 ' - t AL er R_ A
GHG:WA:gg : FCR Effects jJuartarnester
REMAR!'S
X Inclose Bureau Check Remove G.I.
* " Aect. No. - 101103 lote d screwxﬁﬂr o011 A TR
Amount__ $5.18 T ___Films remcved '
Inclose "Valuables" item Diary PENDVud
Shin "Valuables" item(s) __Laundry removed
ROUTING ! B T 79746 emh
1 dﬂ?ﬁéilt*nﬂ Branchv é’//f
2 Marehcuse Division 301103
3 ____Files Branch, Adn. Div : e
2??222 - » .."‘._. .-. I
June 7 45
¥rs. VinaB. Smith 5.18
’-‘\ by o \\
wimﬁﬂ‘——“"“—“* R, o T s \_\"‘" - JUN 91925
RTIARYS ¢ ok Fran%eﬁqvu_*d____ e 3
N Dot oo Ghgn AR EED
st. Frt. Ches L [
ﬂc. of Packasaes___ _ % _____ ek

Eff. Qi Form 1

4L (25 Dec 44)
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To_X June 1945
SERITCT: Remort of transnetica in disposine of the effacts of

Caniel E. Smith 54192001

. J
(Fums of deceasad) (Armr Serial Fumboo)

—

Private First Class 5 Infantry ke

(Grads) (Organization, Ar = or St ror
or ths 7 day.of October , 1044, at European Area
™ ¢ Tho Adjutant General, Tar Devartmeont, Mashingten 25, D.C.

1, Coaplyine w1+“ 4.7, 112, a Summary Couri-ifartisl, eonveonad «f Einsas Cite
[lc. Pursuant to E.D., 223 Hq G Denot, datod 25 Sun+-w- r 1943, for tha “ur-
pose of &‘300'1“5 of th, ef FU“ta 6f ths above-ramed selids ¥y, orimarach subjcetl to

military law, rcoorts that:

d. Ko laral
dededents camp or gquar
Court-"Tartial,

% __None , of which the sun of

d ; ate
3 Hone wos collzsted. (IF rething was fo ﬁd dua o cnlleotsd, state Wonat;
ctherdse attach itemized stntomont of sums owinz and eolloctud.) (Inel. )
c. Decedent omwed undisoutod loeal eraditors tlia su+m of % None
which has beoon mald by the Summary Court~"'artial from funds of decedens (Sse
inelosed raceint ;. Inel ]

sition of dzcodunt's effacts (less moneyr maid eraditors, il any)
Sunnary Covrt-tlartial by transmivtal therueh the "y ptopes  fop

cxhunae to persen fovad ontitled {Sie Zurvary Seurt-‘articl

PINDING
/
BeTor: a Sunmarv Court- y4t111 ~hich convened at Iinsas City, "Hssc i, on

30 May 1948 f/ 5o Dursuant to Snceial Crders 222, Headouarisrs

s |

¥C™'" Dznot, dated 25 Zeptsmber 1543, tho annlication or alfidavit of
i/

¥rs. Tinia E. Smith ; for the wffects of the =bovo-pancd de-

ceasad soldicer, or 9.rson subiect to military lam, new ir tho nossession of the

United States, with other rilevant avidonca, was dul - econsi

.
=
[}

o

Theraupon, this

. ']

sunmary Conrt-lartial finds E}at, undsr the previslions of

7 ie Sl Mrs. Vinie B, Smith : of

(Pane of person found entitl.d)

Route #2 Conoord 2 Stat: of

(Tumbor, Strect or Avenus) ’_ (City, Tomm or Villape) - ‘
Tennessee _: is the tother of tha
(Relationshin ur Capacity)
above-nanzd dscadent and apopears te be entitled to roccive his or her offzets.
{Cignatirc of Sumary Conit (rfie.w)
JORN Ti. MURPRY, Col:mel, S.3.C.

i
{Nams, B ] “"J.I"J_z 7t
avtiraap o “ie rrpmTar



3 ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFPOT

ki 601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANBAB CITY 1, MISSOURI
IN REPLY REFER T T?T7/ G?"G‘I-'TA. .
{ 53 Ji
June £, 19L5. /
J—r% bmtl/ 7 :
ke 2 Qi‘l}P
ncord, 'I.’emmasee / Y

Dear Mrs. Smithg /

some personal eIrgtis oi your son, Privite Firsi Class

The Armv Rilecls Rumm}as received from overseas
P
Daniel B. Smithe”

_ /

T am inclosing a eheck for .5.1d,/representing
funds which belonged to hime The remainder of the property
is being forwerded to you in!'one package.

il, by any chanece, the prope has not reached you
at the expiraiion ol thirty cays I'rom this date, piease rouly
me and tracer will be inr*ta_t:uted./

The actuion of this Bureau in transwitiing perwonal
eflects does not, of itesell, vest title in tie recipient. S5uch
property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of
the state of the soldier's lepal residence

I regret the circunstances prompting thics letter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss ofyour s

Yours vexy truly, /

A. G. DCHUMACIIER
. - 1$t LL., J,,'J.QC.
ABSt- .Gﬂlﬂlief’ A nd ie ﬁiV‘i ;

T Tneci— ~
Check /



SUBJZCT: Invantory of Parsonal 8{ficts of:
- SuITH DANIRL B
- (Last Nama) (First l'-“a'-j (#I)

TO: BZo€scts Quarfermaster, ch-munj.aaunn 7008, AFO___

38 ARND LGP BN

Th3 abova named individusl o*‘ e
£IA (Unit) ? moraaru atlon‘ _
wag rﬂport g & s ; PRI gbcrut 1944
: s " Status (KIA, UT4, Hosp, 2te, ). : Dﬁ m
Dasignatad %aneflcmrv 15 J.nf‘omahcﬂ roadily acceq‘si‘“h i

Moner in the amount of _ has baer turnad into

(Nam2 o~ Pinance Office

Form E.EEFD “? nclosed.
and symbol number)

Nam2s and addrasses of any Banks in '#hich accounts may.ba carri-d:

I certify that the sbov: itsws corsiituts all of tha sfPactis, 82curad by ma, of

the abova n nr‘lmmrjl a srs fopmardad to +1ﬂ T*"“ﬂcts Darot,
bjr m % m 1(:_3:5 - /;)‘ -7
(Rail, Truck, stc.) : Jgﬂw g ﬂ ,

e QHC O=10V6266
' READQUARZRFS T¢h A.

- Organization

wy additional partinant information:

| T, | i ||l
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Case No,

Wt.
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GHG:WA:mp - ~ :

REMARY'S:

: Inclose Buresu GhecX
Acet, No. .
Amount ey

Inclose “Valuan.qaﬂ 1vam
Shiv Maluablegh item{s)
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A\

\ 277222 \ GEG:WA:jm
June 29, 1545

\ The Army Effects Bureau has received some

additional property of yowmr son, Private First Class
Daniel B, Smith.

These effects, contained in one carton,
are teing forwarded to you. If delivery is not made

\ within thirty days from this date, please rotify me
so that tracer action may be instituted.

ously indicated, personal property
\ is tranmit'hadbythis Bnramrur distribution ac-

.~ cording to the laws of the state of the scldlier's
legal ru{!idance
\.mt.ending every symathy, I am
Sincerely yans,

P. L. XKOOB
lat Lt. Q.H.C.

\_  Officer-in=Charge
e SJ Unit



'WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

s
~

277222

DATE af 00 24
i ——

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

Xilled in action

FULL NHAMEK ARMY SERIAL HH._I“ GRADE
24 192 001
_ Smi B xixf PLe
HOME A L ARM OR SERYICK DATE OF BIRTH
Concord, Tenn, Inf 83 Jul 1918

7 Oct 1944

STATION OF DECEABED DATE OF ENTRY OM
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

European 4res 8 Mar 1942

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YRARS HONTHE DAYSE

UMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Vinia B, Smith, mother, Rt #2, Ooncord, Tenn,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Vinia B, Smith, mother, same as above,
Mrg, Axia Campbell, sister, 856 Bdison, Alcoca, Temn,

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED 1IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? 1IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MIsCONDUGT ©ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (sPECIFY BELOW) |
Yis NO YEs NO YEs NO YEs NO vEs NO 7T NO YEs NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES FURNISHED:

8, G.0Q. F.A 1L F.O,U. 8. A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
G. A. O, VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE

2.0.Q. M, @, o F.D.

,"- ‘;' B Y
= 1
[f ~ RECEIvgp T \
i~ |
\ CT &1 ;
X I’_,‘
" /
N wra o /'
‘\'“-H__ —

ADJUTANT SENERAL

WD. AGO, FORM NO, B2-1, 29 MAY 1944 ©



WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

DAT 27 Oct 1944
i1/ jca/4626
FULL NAME y ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
34 192 001
Smith, Daniel B, . xiud Pfe
,a.féllt ADDRESS . ARM OR BERYICK DATE OF BIRTH
i ;;,~ e e e e e e e ) [ . _ T
Concord, Tenn, Inf 83 Jul 1918
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
7 Oct 1944
STATION OF DECEASED gs::::_rm n:m]“ I;IOI;G::IYOPI'UIHIP:’V’H::
Buropean 4rea | 8 Mar 1942

IMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Vinia B, Smith, mother, Rt #2, Goncord, Tenn,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Vinia B, Smith, mother, same as above,
Mrs, Axia Campbell, sister, 65 Bdison, Alcoa, Tenn,

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS |
MADE? JHULINE OF AE T SWN MisEONDUaY ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (sPrciFyY BELOW) |

YEs NO Yis NO YES No YEs NO YES NO YES NO Yus No :
X |

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT |

!

COPIES FURNIBSHED: |

|

8. a.0. F.B.0 F.0., U.8, A, |
2.0.0.M.9. ©.F.D, ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
G. A. Q. VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE

ADJUTANT GENERAL

WD, AGO. FORM NO. 521, 29 MAY 1544 @
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/¥ 1 Smith, . o . Danded .~ oot ojetBgin
4@; Tnm s b Bn
19l l".“'"l \-
Gm : M_ﬁm_lé_ii__ﬂm
¥ Place of Death ! dapiip BTy ({100 Datk of Death rminid ._;.“ - Cause of
1200;:8-0atober 1944 Eaypl hapelle # 10 wu:.ro,cmgﬁ G
8 | amd Jroisd i {3 o1 s 2. '

Typo' of"My'her e

Disposition of Identiﬁcaﬁim Tags: Buried with body Yes}] No [J Attached to Marker Yes [ No [ E!'b ossed ta.

- Grave Numb Row Number I3 L IE THEE

- 2

E)j;}lo Identification Tags ]

=4 How were remains identified ? 12
What means of identiftdfist wefélbuiied with digody® Tl =2 Sl ol vas poisd 5o

Tcl determine z{rrnt or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on:

Diceased‘s Rl ek e —ar T ARy SR

Bank Lh.:lnm!lun Grave !

(n]

L? as i}d § L i | Name Serial No. Hank Ozganization, .::w.o?iq.

\

Shanatues f&ﬂ{‘;{},g Bkl '-ﬁd*f'ﬁﬁﬂlmt ﬁ'uuzauu'a oF ] pmon I-.:nuﬁmg .Emru Dam when other than officer uponmg o R e S
Q']adaﬂ 9'38q? 210:0 1 .2ATsmDy J:. I : el
- ag /31201

i print of :r!enn'ﬁcit:nn'mg- is not ailixed fill in below:

el

e S e
3 g s Emergency Addressee = ottt SR,
Name ——— —_——

7o

“r\ddml S
Religion .. Protestant, el o

List only Personal Effects Found on Bedy and disposition of same: ———
o dasa o

A

- i o

.. : ; -__._y__...__.. e il e
o A, A o B B T T
Sig-\;m.re of Officer or other person' reporting burnl 1
R AR HARRY DUBROV 1st Lt.
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SPQYG 293
Swmith, Danlel B. .2

34 /72 80/

Mrs, Vinia B. Smith
Route §2
Concard, Tennessee

: it
Dear Mrs. Mthl

) N
The War Department is most desirous that you be fimrnished
information regarding the burial locatiom of son, the late
Private First Class Daniel B. Smith, A.8.N. 192 001.

The Fecords of this office disclose that his remnins are
interred in the U, 8. Military Cemetery, Henri-Chapelle, Belgium,
plot ¥, row 8, grave 151. ;

This cemetery is located approximately seven miles southwest
of Aachen, Germany, five miles northwest of Bupen and eight miles
east of Liege, both in Belgium, and is under the constant care and
supervision of United States militery personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at
Goverrment expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final
interment, here or ahroad, of the remeins of your loved one. At
a later date, this office will, without any actien on your part
provide you with full information and solicit your detailed desires.

P aoccept my sincere sympethy in your great 'lou.
Sincerely yours,
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QUOYC 293
Smith, Danlel B.
S.N. 34 192 001

Address Reply To ; %uly 1946
@HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL '
Attention: Memorial Division

12{; B Smith
Routl
Concord, Tennessee

Dear Mrs. Smith:

Your letter concerning your son, the late Private First Class
Daniel B, Smith has been received in this office.

Thers are no provisicns at the present time whereby the War Depart-
ment may furnish photographs of individual graves located overseas. How~

ever, it is anticipated that, within the current calendar year, the War
Department through the Headquarters, Army Alr Forces, will be able to

provide upon request of next of kin, a photograph of the military cemetery

in which rest the remains of their loved one.

A notation has been made on the official records of this ofricc that
it is your desire to have the remains of your son ract in the United States

Military Gam-tcry.

The graves of our deceased personnel in United States Military Ceme-
teries are well cared for and under the constant supervision of military

control,
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincersly yours,

JANES L. PRENN '+

Hajor QUC
: nig;.antJ, w.) !]

/3301472 T5YHCH
"YU
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m&’i Mne, ) R

sma Surial Fecerds

Tas Communding WTieer
American Craves Reglstyation Comsmnd
Enropean Theatyr ires z
AFD 387, ofo Festmasier
Now Tork, Bew York

l. Hegmst \he durial reports and greve markers for the folloning
decadonts, interred in the United States ZUlitary Cqnetery Henri~Chapelle
Belgiun, be shanged to vead as follows:

2

SAum RFL/ SEATAL 50, MOT R SRAVE AT OF
o SRR A e
¥agyio, Vinesst 7, Spb J2965 5% 000 10 193 - Co ¥
63 Inf Fegt
9 Inf Div
Helauchlin, Mivix %, ¢ 39620420 ¥ 10 199 198w is CoP
16 inf Regt
lst [of Div
Tessowsid, Joseph A. b 35 26 0T W 10 190 lbdewis Co i
12 In® Begt
& Izl Div
Sedum, Tendell B, It 35556600 38 3 43 2WDeedd Co7
$08 pah Inf
gt
32 4/8 Div
Sadth, Clarence B. Jr. Sgt 38 357 238 393 7 122 ITed 43 o
&0 Inf Zegt
9 Inf Div
Salh, Danisl B, ite M 192001 7 8 151 7%t44 HgCo
T e L e e s y ” w H h
T irsd Div
Snith, David R, M N5BOS X 1L O . g o ~ 3rd B
334 freht Inf
2. mmwaa-aMummmmuuthmo:

The idivtant Cemsrul, Yar Degartaent, aod have dean found to be sorvest
indionted above,

FOR THE UARTERMASTTR GUERRAL:

RIS O, RILEY
mjor, P
Assistant
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Pfo. Dentel B. Smith, 34 192 001
Plot ¥, Rov 8, Grave 151, 16 May 1947
United States Military Cemetery:

—

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

L

—

Mrs. Vinia B. Smith
Route S :
Concord, Tennessee

Dear Mra. Smith:

Reference is made to the "Letter of Imquiry - Disposition of Re-
mains” sent to you about 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and
mail the "Request for Disposition of Remains" form.

Since mo reply has been received, you are again respectfully urged
to return this completed form at the earliest possible date in order to

avoid any unnecessary delay in the final disposition of the remains of
your loved one.

Due to the tremendous amount of work involved in carrying out final
burial arrangements for all of the deceased Americans of World War II,
this program must proceed cemetery by cemetery in each area of the world.

The cemetery in which the remains of your loved one are buried is
expected to be evacuated in the mear future. In the absence of any reply
from you by that time, the Govermment will assume that you have no objec-
tion to the final burial of the deceased in a permanent American Military

81incerely,
AR = oA G. A, HOREAN
S Brigadier General, QiC
LI

efl

Chief, Memorial Division

REQSTERED |

- Pk s g e
“TEEE IEar

20T REMANDED 9.9.%.5



nited Btates Wilitary Cemster

BERIORITX

Miss Bina Mattox, Director of Home Service . 2 i *
Southeastern Aven, Amerrican Red Cross 2 e

mmui;m

Doar Miss Mtbexs
The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased
e T e
Lo AT : g ) a
has falled to retiom & Form 345 indicating disposition instrustions forr the

It is respectfully requested that the attached OQE Foarm 345 be yroperly
accamplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained ticough assistance
of your representative if appropriate, de fiwmnished this office, In the event
you are unabls to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is fw-
.. ther requested that a statement of the action talen by yowr represantative be fur-
this office for use as o basis for final disposition of remmins of the -

g
/w-l- JOEN 0. EYATT
44 = Calomel, QE
s Memorial Division
fbe r‘.’,‘ [< L3
~. -
= <






Attention: Miss Helen S. Oppenlander

Clara ¥. Dowdy

¥iss
Ascistant Plrector, Home Service : :
. Southeastern Area - Re: SMITH, Daniel B. PFC
' Amerlcsn Red Cross- . . . ¢ - AL -T9R-00L AL R
5 030 Spring S€.3 e We il Ll s AT ' Mother: Mra. Vinia B. Smith T i
. Atlanta 3, Geergla . it - Houte F2 0o mE i

Home Service Correspondent

-

Dur ¥iss Dowdy:

In compliance with your request of Faebruary 24, 1948, ws wish to
make the following report.

¥e Yava finally been successful in making contact with krs. Smith.
Her son Rilay Smith, Route #3, Concord, Tennessee, came into our office. He
took the Quyrtermester General forms vith him to have his mother complate
them. In so far as wa know these forms have been mailed, Howevar, Wwe will

" contact Filey Smith again and verify the fact that the forms werg mailed
. when his mother sigped them. %

Te are glad to have been of gervice in this case,

Very truly yours,

(¥isg) Cmma L. Justus
Homs Service Secretary
Knox County Chapter

By:
(¥rs,) Abbie Houston

Cags Warker
AR/fw



. Department of the Army
Washington 25, D.C.

FROM:

iy _.:Bepatria.ﬁion Becmrds Branch
. Disinterment Locator Section

E

i .'-‘

Office of the Quartermastor General

Smith, Daniel B,, Pi‘c.
3L 192 001 -
P1ST T, How 8, Grave 1
U.S. Hilitary Cemetery '
Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

(Miss) Edna Mattox

Next of Kin: Mrs, Vinia B, Smith
0ld Addrecss: Route #2, Concord, Tenn.
New Address:

Your Refercnce: QMGMM29

bt G by
£ v v ol
e

ot 'In compliancg With your request of 16 Pebruary 1948 for an tnvestigatfon |

in comnoction with the disposition of the remalns of this d.eceased Bervice-
ma.n, wao au'bmit the following information:

1.  0QMG Form 345 /7 hes boen submitted by

(Neme ) (Relationship)
{ / will be submitted on

(date)

2. Remerks:

See attached copy of letter from
Knox Co. Chapter, Knoxville, Tenn.

(Miss) Edna Metto 5
Director, Home Se : ‘1'{,.9' -7
Southeastorn Arca J)‘ ‘F,Vj ¥

X !‘\' 4
(&8
d- T135 5 |
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) g cd COalE Dl o s e S
)ik S W SR e

Repatrié.tion Records Branch

Disinterment Locator Section DATE: March 19, 1948 e a"
Office of the Quartermaster General ; : Bel
Depertment of the Army - HENR] - CHAPE&LLE, =

Washington 25, D.C.

Y . ’. "'.'-. + : l _. . 13 :

FROM: (Miss) Edna Mattox SUBJEQK': SMITH, Daniel B., Pfc.
S =F N L —
Next of Kin: Mrs. Vinia B. Smith

014 Address Route 2
=s: Concord, Tenn.

-~

Yout Refercnce: QMGMM 293

In compliance with your request of February 16, 1948  ror en investigation =
in comnection with the disposition of the remains of this.deceased service— =
man we submit the following information: .

1. OQMG Form 345 /[ 7 has been submitted by

(Name) , (Relationship)

[/ will be

o1

(Date)

L}

2. ' /] has relinquished disposition authority.

/ - /. has remarried.
D is deceased.

D is incompetent.

3l E-We have been unable to locate.

Knox County Chapter unsuccessful to date in -

locating mother of deceased serviceman Daniel B. (Migs) Edna Mattox
Smith 34192001 through Concord address. They Director, Home Service
will keep trying and we know would appreciate Southeastern Arez

any additional identifying information that

might be available,

Remarks:




lia

Yay 31, 1948,

- Higs Clara M. Dowdy z .
.+ Asst. Director Home Su-vicc : ~ Re: SHITB, Danial B., Pfc

~ Southeastern Areg RN s SR 7 192 001 DR g O s A
Amrica.n Red Croas FEC e 220 Hokheawe o : g B O g
ulan’n 3 Guursh SRR e e 1 S

Concurd, Tcnnmu
}.ttentiun' l‘.ias Helen S, Oppcnlandar
v . Home Service Correspondent

Dear,lﬁza Dowdy:
Refarence i3 made to the above captioned case, The mothar,

M¥rs, Vinia B, Smith, advised us that she mailed the Quartermastaer
.;aneral Forms direet approximately three weeks ago.

Ve are glad to have been of gservice in this case, Please
do not hesitate to call on us at any time we may help,

Very truly yours,

(Miza) Emma L. Justus
Hmn Smice Secratary

By

(¥rs,) Abbie Houston
Case Vorker
ABH/FW



AT S S & S e ey e S e s o e el 8 o oo

FROM: :

- Repatriation i';'-iil‘;ords Branch

- In campliance with your request of Fe

fuL ;é~_ S

Disinterment Locator Section ™ , = = o = o

Office of the Quartermastor Genoral. DATE: June 2 l9h8
Department of the Army Lo

Washington 25, D.C.

(Miss) Edna Mattox -~ //SUBJEgT: 3} 192 00L
: ow 8, Grave'

TUa S, M:.ln.ta.ry Cemetery '

Henr:.—chapelle Belglm o

Next of Kin: Mrs. Vinia B Smith

01d Addrosa:

New Address: Route 3, Concord, Tennessee -

~ Your Reforonco: = QMGMM 293

16, 1948 for en 'invast‘ige.ﬁch'"‘
in conncction with the disposition of the romnins of this deccased. service
man, wc submit the following information: :

1k 0QMG Form 345 D" has been submitted by

; d -
(Neme ) (Relationship)

A

E will bo submitted on -

(date) o e
2. Remerks:

See copy of attached letter from Knox County Chapter, Knoxville, Tennessee

Ei-_! i £

al\

AL

. U
7

11

0" =

(Migs) Edna Mattox
Director, Home Scrvice
Southcastern Arca

J- T135




UNCLASSIFIED

PRIORITY

- REFEEENCE IS HATE TO DISPOSITION FORM ON REWAINS OF YOUR SON COMMA THE

LATE PRIVATE FIRST CLASS DANTFL © SWITH COMMA 34192001 COMMA WHICH WAS

~ FORWARDED 7O YOU FOR COMPLFTION. PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORN TO RMABLE
",'q;‘ o . 4y
| THIS CFFICE TO COMPLY WITH YOUR WISHIS ON-DISFOSITION OF REMATNS. TELEGRAPH

_ COLLECT IP NEW FORM IS DESIRED. END FREPMAN

£S5 !
m =
2 ;
= L=
e —.
- > -
o | L5
5 et . e >
< : =i ==
i 1= o -
~ —_— - -
. -— —— — ——
= 3 —
¥ = i =
¥ = =
.=

UNCLASEIFIED

o KRR 297 v, V, FREF¥ZN
~ Spith, Danfel B., 3192000 / "EM Cilotel, i, Hemorizl Tdvision
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- s | i e i %aun@na{f“m
"IQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM? Y (f’

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL j q < '{ E g Lv/ ‘r 1
L M l

Plot ¥, Row 8, Grave 151, ; 3m.~mh19&7
United States Military Cemetery gfp o

Honri-Chapells, Belgium’

h

AL c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE : | o e

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "*Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,”’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFFCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WﬁSH!NGTON 25, D. C,, in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose,

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form,
PART | s
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
f, Mrs., Vinia B. Smith “X" in the proper box.) = i
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WiDoOwW D WIDOWER l:l SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER QVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X** in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 3. BE RETURNED TO

- - TBE HORELANTRE WRECEASEIRORINEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTR A% e R

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR NT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are den‘red by placing an *X"" in the proper box)

O] ves 1 no

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the :vord “NONE" in the space below.)

none o J
Change from previous Sl D A
Administrutive—Crder e

% 7 — —a’(-f -4 . ﬁ

r_ — . 1 1

oaMG o 345 MILITARY i ;

|
L

&y

LA

ima )
=
LA L
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PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Opfzon Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremomes desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest rallroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM:

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

eral Home

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN 2 ¢~ | COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
D = U.S. A.. OR COUNTRY
2112 E. Magnolia Avenue Knoxville Knox Tennessee
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest raflroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
L & N Railroad
Southern Railroad 3=4107

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD." IS:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
SMITH Riley | brother
NUMBER AND STREET \CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE lCT»'\TE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY
Route #3 Concord ¥nox |  Tennessee

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES ﬁEAD." I AM THE-NEX'T OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.,

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statemenlts made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

ety [ JMZﬂ

Route #3
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
i it Concord, Tennessee
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _23»d  day of _.5.].2511315_
19_!:}&. at city (or town) of ¥nox county of Knoxville and State (or Territory or

District) of __lENnessee

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.
I.-'

PAGE 2

My Commission expires

0.5 Kndpe

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)

Notary Public

i

i N IIE B

(OFFICIAL TITLE)
18—050411-1



QGUR 293 15 September 1948
Smith, Daniel B.

N 34192

SUBJECT: Disinterment Directive - Change

TO: Commanding Officer

Atlanta General Distribution Depot, USA
Atlanta, Ceorgia

ATTN: ACR Division

1., Porwarded herewith is Disinterment Directive 1240 14298

for Pfc Daniel B. Smith, 34192001, Copy #5.

2., Request acknowledgment of receipt by indorsement hereon.
BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LARKIN:
1 Incl e POOLZ ROGERS /‘;F
Disinterment Directive 1240 14298 Captain, QMC
Change (Cy #5) - enMemrial Division
=
x = =
_.j -l T T
2o ==
et ~l =3 >
== ) r:i =
.f/ﬂ.' . _" 5 i
o ATR MATL e 0T
\ =2
A



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

IN REPLY REFER TO QUGMR 293 15 September 1948
: ; Smith, Daniel B.
SN 34192001

SUBJECT: Disinterment Directive - Change
TO: Commanding Officer
Atlanta General Distribution Depot, USA

Atlanta, Georgia
ATTN: AGR Division

1. Forwaraded herewith is Disinterment Directive 1240 14298
for Pfc Daniel B. Smith, 34192001, Copy #5.
2. Request acknowledgment of receipt by indorsement hereon.
BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LARKIN: |

1 Incl
Disinterment Directive 1240 14298
Change (Cy #5) Memorial Division

ATR: WATL




o
S |
: {/ﬁ/ QDAH-293-GR 1st Ind. /M %
hthg |

HQS., ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEFOT, U. S. ARKY, Atlanta, Georgia
15 September 1948

TO: The quartermaster General, sashincton 25, D. C.
Attn: Illemorial Division

Receipt acknowledged.

FOR THE COLMANDING OFFICER:

S e

]

-

\ Assistant
1 Incl: w/d

oy I gt
VR P el



| </5f

7 REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT (=
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES -./ /
(Read Explana tion on Reverse Side before completing form) ) ;'5 ?{'9 ’
NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial) 2 BRANCH OF SERVICE TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT
N il — R10=362
| _Smieh, Dante)® A a9 W L BT
\RANKORGRADE ________.|-SERAENO——— =~ wogll bkt
- : 8. [] TRANSPORTATION EXPENS&PH 1949
m m‘ . (National or Post QF‘E’“'HE“hornon, Gh,
S e
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FERM W I
1. This form is NOT to be ?g'ned by Funeral Director. CLATN VALID REPATRIATION
ive

2. Fill in as required and sigfiZfour copies.

e abel ok
3

4, Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.

WMM&WMW%&H&%@WMW

FILL IN THISSFATEMENT;IIFBOX A’ IS CHECKED \\ FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "B" IS CHECKED _~

- ; e .
I certify that thesumof § 77 9. o0 was I\c}r.tjfy that the sum of §
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the paid by h\from personal funds in cguflection with the
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in transportation the remains of

e above-named dece-

the cemetery indicated below: dent from: (City, towa, or plageTrom which remains were
CENETERY v _ ? shipped) :

NAME: ,{aﬂf;'"’/p/xq,. P

: A

CITY OR COU!‘HY: Cf @ /’f C'a fﬁd ) TO: (Nqnyn’fcunﬁan of National or Post
‘"“"-—..—- = /

STAAE: "

/)l nn P
e 4 / L
RETHE} ROUR COPIES TO " SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANTY, | 4 G:; AR A E LY
H- B’ v i
AGR” DIVISION y :

ATLANTA GENERAL DIST., DEFUL U.S.ARMY 2™ (-'Sfrwnumborors(g Gt anastate)
' ATLANTE, GECRGIA =~ Wos26 3C o plon ) Fekw)

F RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT

o S A e

REMARKS ¢ e

-----

AfaflayieEE T "
Halpees s Dep & % i &
. \oUGHEY === - i
paid on VO &35@?; .
P\chuntﬁ Oi"'--‘— -—--_____...- --------
aneck NOw--=s==
: 0
facd BT
e RN e e e —

REV 5 MAR 48



¥ | case P R SPACE NO. :
% PSNSPECTIONCHECK LIST oo
NAME OF DECEASED (Last, First, Middle Initial) = . : BRANCH OF SERVICE RACE RELIGION | SEX DATE
¥ ; _'= A 1
Smith, Daniel B b ﬁ, e io Rt
K OR GRADE SERIAL NUMBER " CONSIGNEE
1- Pfo 34192001
- SHIPPING CASE—GENERAL APPEARANCE CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check One)
l / \tedk UNAX: Disoreiinnon) [ samisractory E‘Im/sxns;mm
/ FINISH (Exterior) REMARKS ____‘_-\\

N
FINISH (Interior)

HANDLES \_A‘ffﬁ Wé z&‘d
HANDLE BOLTS
STENCILING—NAME PLATE
HEALTH PERMIT MARKER
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

7 CASKET—GENERAL A RANCE CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) e
/ (Check ONLY Discrepancios) (] satisracTory UNSATISFACTORY
/| Finisu Exterion ik -
' =
7
| HANDLES AND FASTENINGS (e 2 f2 0]
STENCILING—NAME PLATE ot ,i‘"‘*’ 5 b

CAM LOCKS (Sealing)
ODOR OR MOISTURE

ROUTED THROUGH e

D MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM : REPAIR SHOP

CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIRED {’
[ sanisractory [ unsamisractory YES L] wo

NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED

SHIFPING CASE REPAIRED

SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED

REMAR.? L8 2 rf’_gr (,-;;(.--Y' : ~(? /0 '

TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
§oa e
7 L Py J=y /=,
=) S <y T .
REMARKS e
amMc FORM 1251 Replaces QMC Form R-5054, 18—354785=1  U. $. GOVERNMENT PR KTING OFFICE
4 MAR 48 which is obsolete,




v
s ; "

ATL A GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT U . ARIMY
ATLANTA, GERGIA

b ﬂg!ggg?g 12§§
Brewer Funeral Homs Dete

. 2112 East Magnolia Avenue -
Knoxville, Tennessee

Dear S8ir:

Informatio received at this officc indicates thot the remnins of the late

__2tc._nAuI3ELB__SHIIB.*BélSEQQL_____'Will arrive in the United Stated within the

noxt six to eight months, Current rccords indicate thut you have boen d esignated

by _Yinnig Be Swith, Route # 3, Concord, Tennessee » Next of Kin to

subject decoesed, to receive tho remeins at destinotion, with firal burial to be

accomplished at _ Concoxd, Tennessee .

Ploasc bo advigod thet should the Next of Kin subsequontly confirm previous
disposition instructicns, the remeains will be schoedulod by this offico to be cone

signed to you 2t ILenoir City, Tennessee » 08 routing to that terminal best

mects the requirements of the Govormment. The Covernment will pey your charges

for troansporting tho romains and escort from Lenoir City, Tennessee to

-

____Concord, Tennesses and reburn of the escort to lenodkr City, Tenn

i1f nocessary,

R

If it 1s not practicable for you to aceept tho remains at the terminal in—

1

dlcated abovs, of if you lmow that the Next of Kin for personal rensons does not
desire fopr you to accept the remains ot the terminel indicated above,. please

advise this office accordingly. Reason for change, if reauested, must be statod,.

’

Trusting to hear from you in tho near futurs, I romein,.

Respectfully yours,.

GEORGE, GREEN
Captain,  QiC
fLissistont



30 November 1948

Brewer Funeral Home
2112 East Magnolia Avenue
Knoxville, Tennessee

Dear Mr. Brewars

Reference is made o your letter of 10 November 1948, regarding
delivery of the remains of the late PFCe DANIEL B. SMITH, 3419200k

Please be adviged that when subject remains are definitely
anroute to the United States, this office will arrange to effect
delivery to you at Knaxville, Tennessee as requested by the Next of Kin.
Thaniding you for your cooperation in this matter, I remaln,

Respectfully yours,

(QEOCRCE CREHEH
Gaptain, QUC
Assistant



22 November 1948

Brewer Funeral Home
A2 East Magnolia Avenue
Knaxville, Tennessee

Dear 3irs:

Reference is made to our letter of 4 November 1948 regarding
shipment of the remains of the late PFC. DANIEL B. SMITH, 34192001,

Request you reply to our letter of 4 November 1948, in order that
appropriate rail routings may be consulted.

Your expeditious reply will te appreciated,
Respectfully yours,

GECROE CREEN
Captain, QUC
Assistant



KNOXVILIE, TENNESSEE
NOVEMBER 10, 1948

ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT RE: DANIEL B SMITH
U. S. ARMY 3L122001
ATTANTA GEORGIA Deceased

DEAR SIRS:

Reference im made to your ketter of November Lth régarding
return of the boyy of the above captioned serviceman.

Mrs. Vinnia B. Smith forwarded toyour office forms to have
the body sent to the Brewer Funeral Home in Knoxville, Tennessee,
Your letter states body will be sent to LelNoir City, lennessee.

Lenoir City is twenty eight miles from Knoxville and the body
will remain at our funeral home until time for services in the
nearby cemetery.

Will you kindly change the shipping order and notify us
gccordingly.

Yours very truly,

Brewer Funeral Home
2112 East Magnolia Averue
Knoxville, Tennessee

it



“WESTERN
UNION *

WESTERN
UNION

- WESTERN
UNION

{ERN
{ON

WUG167 26 COLLECT .
_ CONCORD TENN MAR 4 9304
JOHN ‘H PRUITT ' |
LT -coL amc ATLANTA GENL DIST DEPOT ATTN GRAVES REG DIVN

RETEL LET THE REMAINS OF MY SON DANIEL BRUCE SMITH BE

DELIVERED TO BREVER FUNERAL HOME 2112 EAST MAGNOLIA AVE

KNOXVILLE TENN AS PREVIOUSLY INSTRUCTED ‘
' MRS UIENNA B SMITH.

‘ \Q%M\“

\j WAL A
; ’,(I._f\ ’,//./' / .({:‘ % //m ‘/_J.L-/



M ESSAGEFGRM MESSAGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

STA, SER. No, | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
NR
ACTION i INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

[:1:3
EAGE ABOVE FOE SICNAL CENTER ONLY _ﬁ
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